
 
2025-2026 Season Dates 

 

Tuesday, September 2 Fall Session Classes Begin 
 

Saturday, September 6 Fall Open House (free classes, bring a 
friend!) 

Sunday, November 23– Sunday, November 
30 

Fall Break – No Classes 
 

Saturday, December 6 In-studio mid-year show (w/ SynergyComp 
preview) and holiday party 

Monday, December 15- Saturday, 
December 20 

Spirit Week! 

Saturday, December 20 Last Day of Fall Session Classes 

Sunday, December 21 – Sunday, January 4, 
2026 

Winter Break – No Classes 

Monday, January 5 Spring Session Classes Begin  

Monday, January 19 MLK Day, Studio is OPEN, classes do run. 
Please let your teacher know if you will not be there 

Sunday, March 29 – Sunday, April 5 Spring Break – No Classes 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day- No Classes 

Monday, June 1 – Saturday,  June 6 Tech Week for Spring Concert 

Saturday, June 6 Spring Concert 

Monday, June 8- Saturday June 13 Last Week of Classes 

 


